Glenbard Township High School District 87

IMRF Salary Compensation Report School Year 2024-2025

Pursuant to Section 7.3 of the P.A. 970-609

Position VacationDays SickDays Total Compensation

Administrative Assistant to APA 20 15 $76,840.32
Building Manager 18 15 $76,727.51
IT Data Specialist 20 15 $147,977.52
Business Fiscal Services Coordinator 20 15 $76,705.92
Administrative Assistant to Teaching & Learning 20 15 $87,664.18
Administrative Assistant to APO 20 15 $75,333.12
Accounting Comptroller 20 15 $138,021.80
Technology Support 20 15 $78,798.72
Technology Support 20 15 $91,903.92
Business Operations Facilitator 20 15 $85,639.28
Building Manager 18 15 $80,415.43
Technology Support 20 15 $109,982.84
Director of Technology Svcs 20 15 $191,904.60
HR Confidential Specialist 20 15 $80,010.68
Executive Administrative Assistant to Human Resources 20 15 $86,033.06
Executive Administrative Assistant to Superintendent 20 15 $121,604.90
HR Administrative Assistant/Switchboard 20 15 $81,584.16
Building Manager 18 15 $86,972.75
Certified Rehab Transition Site 0 15 $122,356.04
Human Resources Manager 20 15 $115,842.48
IT Data Specialist 18 15 $84,155.49
Administrative Assistant to Fine Arts 20 15 $77,119.44
Executive Administrative Assistant to Business Services 20 15 $87,506.98
Owner's Representative 20 15 $151,265.72
Technology Support 20 15 $82,203.72
Communication Specialist 20 15 $75,895.92
Technical Support Building 10 15 $75,967.68
Executive Administrtive Assistant to Educational Services 20 15 $86,083.48
Administrative Assistant to Principal 20 15 $85,872.52
Manager of Facilities & Transportation 20 15 $155,275.52



Technology Support

Technology Support

Building Engineer

Technology Support

Building Engineer

Technology Support

Administrative Assistant to Principal
IT Data Operations Analyst
Technology Support

Payroll Coordinator

Building Manager

Technology Support

Accounting District

Building Engineer

IT Data Specialist

Administrative Assistant to Principal

20
20
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
10
20

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

$92,094.08
$78,593.92
$113,741.94
$104,852.08
$97,814.34
$87,243.08
$79,296.56
$99,651.08
$85,002.72
$113,422.72
$107,756.19
$114,079.52
$77,281.68
$112,627.38
$104,863.90
$86,970.04



