Glenbard Township High School District 87

IMRF Salary Compensation Report School Year 2024-2025

Pursuant to Section 7.3 of the P.A. 970-609

Position	VacationDays	SickDays	Total Compensation
Administrative Assistant to APA	20	15	\$76,840.32
Building Manager	18	15	\$76,727.51
IT Data Specialist	20	15	\$147,977.52
Business Fiscal Services Coordinator	20	15	\$76,705.92
Administrative Assistant to Teaching & Learning	20	15	\$87,664.18
Administrative Assistant to APO	20	15	\$75,333.12
Accounting Comptroller	20	15	\$138,021.80
Technology Support	20	15	\$78,798.72
Technology Support	20	15	\$91,903.92
Business Operations Facilitator	20	15	\$85,639.28
Building Manager	18	15	\$80,415.43
Technology Support	20	15	\$109,982.84
Director of Technology Svcs	20	15	\$191,904.60
HR Confidential Specialist	20	15	\$80,010.68
Executive Administrative Assistant to Human Resources	20	15	\$86,033.06
Executive Administrative Assistant to Superintendent	20	15	\$121,604.90
HR Administrative Assistant/Switchboard	20	15	\$81,584.16
Building Manager	18	15	\$86,972.75
Certified Rehab Transition Site	0	15	\$122,356.04
Human Resources Manager	20	15	\$115,842.48
IT Data Specialist	18	15	\$84,155.49
Administrative Assistant to Fine Arts	20	15	\$77,119.44
Executive Administrative Assistant to Business Services	20	15	\$87,506.98
Owner's Representative	20	15	\$151,265.72
Technology Support	20	15	\$82,203.72
Communication Specialist	20	15	\$75,895.92
Technical Support Building	10	15	\$75,967.68
Executive Administrtive Assistant to Educational Services	20	15	\$86,083.48
Administrative Assistant to Principal	20	15	\$85,872.52
Manager of Facilities & Transportation	20	15	\$155,275.52

Technology Support	20	15	\$92,094.08
Technology Support	20	15	\$78,593.92
Building Engineer	25	15	\$113,741.94
Technology Support	20	15	\$104,852.08
Building Engineer	20	15	\$97,814.34
Technology Support	20	15	\$87,243.08
Administrative Assistant to Principal	20	15	\$79,296.56
IT Data Operations Analyst	20	15	\$99,651.08
Technology Support	20	15	\$85,002.72
Payroll Coordinator	20	15	\$113,422.72
Building Manager	18	15	\$107,756.19
Technology Support	20	15	\$114,079.52
Accounting District	20	15	\$77,281.68
Building Engineer	20	15	\$112,627.38
IT Data Specialist	10	8	\$104,863.90
Administrative Assistant to Principal	20	15	\$86,970.04